
Pos 

DP MX VET 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DP MX VET 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

126 

902 

89 

60 

245 

242 

41 

42 

99 

196 

349 

Name 

KRAGELJ Sašo 
JANKOVIČ Tomaž 
LAVRIN Simon 
FERŠ Leon 
HAFNER Darko 
FERMOLŠEK Danijel 

GAJSER Bogomir 
PANCAR Igor 
VOGRINC Alojz 
FORTUNA Alojzij 
VAUPOTIČ Zlatko 
GORIŠEK Bojan 

Class 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 40 

DP MX VET 50 

DP MX VET 50 

DP MX VET 50 

DP MX VET 50 

DP MX VET 50 

DP MX VET 50 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Klub 

ŠD MX AKADEMIJA SAŠO KRAGELJ 

MOTOCROSS-SKI GAJSER TEAM 

MOTO KLUB TEAM FORTUNA 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

AMD OREHOVA VAS 

MOTOCROSS-SKI GAJSER TEAM 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

MOTO KLUB TEAM FORTUNA 

MSK NOTRANJSKA 

AVTO MOTO DRUŠTVO KOLPA MXS 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

16 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Total points 

50 
44 
38 
38 
31 
31 

50 
44 
38 
38 
32 
30 
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TOTAL 

Škedenj 1,500 km 


